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Chingay Schedule 2020 (updated as of 8 Jan 2020) 

 

Session   Activity/Venue  Date  Time of Session 
Reporting Time 

(School Hall) 
Return to School 
(Estimated time) 

Meal 
Provided 

1 Training @ CHR 2 Jan (Thu)  2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm Part of Orientation - 

2 Training @ CHR 3 Jan (Fri) 2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm Part of Orientation - 

3 Training @ CHR 6 Jan (Mon) 2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm School Curriculum - 

4 Training @ F1 Pit 8 Jan (Wed) 4.30 pm – 10 pm 4.00 pm 
11pm  

(report 10.30 am next day) 
Dinner 

5 Training @ CHR 10 Jan (Fri) 9.30am - 11.30am 9.30 am School Curriculum - 

6 
Combined Rehearsal  

@ F1 Pit  
11 Jan (Sat) 4.30 pm – 10 pm 3.30 pm 11 pm Dinner 

7 Training @ CHR 13 Jan (Mon) 8 am – 10.20 am 8 am 
All Sec 1 Students will be 
dismissed at 2.25 pm due 
to O level results release.  

- 

8 Training @ F1 Pit 15 Jan (Wed) 4.30 pm – 10 pm 4.00 pm 
11pm  

(report 10.30 am next day) 
Dinner 

9 Training @ CHR 17 Jan (Fri) 9.30am - 11.30am 9.30 am School Curriculum - 

10 NE Show @ F1 Pit 18 Jan (Sat) 1 pm – 10 pm 1  pm 11 pm Dinner 

11 Training @ CHR 20 Jan (Mon) 2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm School Curriculum - 

12 Training @ CHR 22 Jan (Wed) 2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm School Curriculum - 

13 Training @ CHR 29 Jan (Wed) 2.30 pm – 5 pm 2.30 pm School Curriculum - 

14 
Full Dress Rehearsal  

@ F1 Pit  
30 Jan (Thu) 3.30 pm – 10 pm 

3.30 pm 
(no lesson  

in the morning) 

11pm  
(report 1 pm next day) 

Dinner 

15 
Chingay Parade 1   

@ F1 Pit  
31 Jan (Fri) 1 pm – 10 pm 1  pm 

11pm  
(report 1 pm next day) 

Dinner 

16 
Chingay Parade 2   

@ F1 Pit  
1 Feb (Sat) 1 pm – 10 pm 1 pm 11 pm Dinner 

In case of an emergency, parents can contact Mr Yap at F1 Pit @ 94855799. 


